75781Catalog
No.
Digest Version
Force/Tension Measuring
Instruments Series
DORCE GAUGES
TEST STAND FOR FORCE GAUGES
TENSION METERS

unit using the specialized communication commands.  A connection cable is an optional accessory.)  Can connect to a Mitsutoyo Digimatic Printer
Analog
Output
Input signal
Power
Auto power off function 10 min (The unit can be used while connected to the AC adapter), this function can be disabled.
Memory function
Operating temperature (humidity) range
Weight
Accessories Measurement adapters (6 types), hanger, AC adapter, carrying case, USB cable, handle (only for FGPX- H)
Communication software Specialized communication software (USB compatible) Free downloads from website
Note 1) R.C.=RATED CAPACITY        Note 2) 150 times/sec when the measurement filter (f05) is set to 150msec.        Note 3) "digit" means 1 count for digital display. ±1digit means the last digit has 1 count tolerance of digital counting.
 Dimensional drawing
(mm)
Model Maximum load
FGPX-0.2 ±2.000N 0.2kg
FGPX-0.5 ±5.000N 0.5kg
FGPX-1 ±10.00N 1kg
FGPX-2 ±20.00N 2kg
FGPX-5 ±50.00N 5kg
FGPX-10 ±100.0N 10kg
FGPX-20 ±200.0N 20kg
FGPX-50 ±500.0N 50kg
FGPX-100 ±1000N 100kg
FGPX-250H ± 2500N 250kg
FGPX-500H ± 5000N 500kg
[M4]
The values in parentheses (  ) show dimensions for FGPX-1 to 50.
The values in parentheses [  ] show dimensions for FGPX-0.2 to 0.5.
(Dimensions of other parts are common in all models)

the specialized software "TORIEMON USB".
 A USB interface makes adoption data
import to a PC easy
 Provides 3 memory modes: Continuous,
Single, and Standard
Up to 1000 sets can be stored (continuous memory mode)
 Widens the variety of measurements when
used with a motorized test stand
 Equipped with a comparator function
 Setting upper and lower limit values
enables acceptance of measurement
values judgment
 Dimensional drawing
(mm)
Model Maximum load
FGP-0.2 ±2.000N 0.2kg
FGP-0.5 ±5.000N 0.5kg
FGP-1 ±10.00N 1kg
FGP-2 ±20.00N 2kg
FGP-5 ±50.00N 5kg
FGP-10 ±100.0N 10kg
FGP-20 ±200.0N 20kg
FGP-50 ±500.0N 50kg
FGP-100 ±1000N 100kg
34 75
1
2
1

Analog Force Gauges
MF Series
Extensive measurement
functions
Analog force gauges with a high level of visibility that
can be used without power supply
Enables measurement in both directions of
pulling and pushing
Solidly built with an aluminum die-cast case
Indicates peak values using a friction
pointer mechanism
Carrying case
 Dimensional drawing
(mm)
Model Maximum load
MF-10N 10N 1.020kg
MF-20N 20N 2.039kg
MF-30N 30N 3.059kg
MF-50N 5.099kg
MF-100N 100N 10.20kg
MF-200N 200N 20.39kg
MF-300N 300N 30.59kg
MF-500N 500N 50.99kg
Accessories
Measurement adapters (8 types), carrying case
 Specifications
Model MF-10N MF-20N MF-30N MF-50N MF-100N MF-200N MF-300N MF-500N

Analog tension meters capable of low tension
measurement
6 types in the series cover from MAX.1 to
5cN for ultra-low tension to 100cN
Simple measurement by just pressing the
trigger and pinching the measurement wire
between the measurement roller and guide
roller
Slim, measuring (230g), and compact
design for operation performance
Guide roller
Measurement roller
Trigger
Model Measurement range
ZF2-5 1 to 5cN 1.020 to 5.099g
ZF2-10 1 to 10cN 1.020 to 10.20g
ZF2-20 2 to 20cN 2.039 to 20.39g
ZF2-30 3 to 30cN 3.059 to 30.59g
ZF2-50 5 to 50cN 5.099 to 50.99g
ZF2-100 10 to 100cN 10.20 to 102.0g
 Dimensional drawing
(mm)
 Specifications
Model ZF2-5 ZF2-10 ZF2-20 ZF2-30 ZF2-50 ZF2-100

Operating temperature
Operating humidity
Casing material Delrin
Weight
Accessories Carrying case
Note 1) R.C. = RATED CAPACITY   *We cannot guarantee wear of the roller, influence on measurement wire (winding, etc.), or accuracy.
Model
PLC-0.2KD ±1.961N ±200g
PLC-0.5KD ±500g
PLC-1KD ±1kg
PLC-2KD ±19.61N ±2kg
PLC-5KD ±5kg
PLC-10KD ±10kg
PLC-20KD ±196.1N ±20kg
PLC-50KD ±50kg
PLS-100KD ±100kg
Model
VLC-200K ±2kN ±203.9kg
VLC-500K ±5kN ±509.9kg
VLC-1000K ±10kN ±1020kg

Non-threaded materials
Metal foils
The width of measurement objects should be
equal to, or less than the roller width (10, 15,
20, 30mm), and 0.2 mm thick or less
With +10V rated output, it can directly
connect to control devices
Easy to mount to various equipment/
devices
PLS- K- - C
        (1)      (2)  (3)
(1) Rated tension
(2) Bracket shape
(3) Roller width
Model*2 Rated tension
PLS-0.2K- 1.961N 0.2kg
PLS-0.5K- 0.5kg
PLS-1K- 1kg
PLS-2K- 19.61N 2kg
PLS-5K- 5kg
PLS-10K- 10kg
 Dimensional drawing
(mm)
6
91.5